
Lawrence Scholars Business Alumni: 

Wells Fargo Bank Wisconsin NA, 8:00-9:30 a.m. 

Randy Mangelsen ’00, Director, Fixed Income Risk Management, Connect with him on LinkedIn 

Heartland Advisors, 10:00 – 11:30 a.m. 

Dave Ribbens ’83, Senior Vice President of Sales and Marketing, dribbens@heartlandfunds.com 

Generation Growth Capital, Inc., 11:45 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 

Cory L. Nettles ’92, Managing Director, cnettles@generationgrowth.com 

Deloitte & Touche, 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 

Jonathan W. Bauer ‘83, Partner/Telecommunications Info Tech, jobauer@deloitte.com 
Santosh K. Kutty ’96, Manager/Technology Consulting, kuttys@yahoo.com  
Katelin Richter Davis ’12, Federal Analyst, katelin.m.richter@gmail.com  

Robert W. Baird & Co., Incorporated, 3:45 – 5:00 p.m. 

Warren Pierson ’84, Senior Vice President/Senior Portfolio Manager, wpierson@rwbaird.com 
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